Australian Small Equine Association

Name DoB
ABBA DIVA D LITZR ON 20-Feb-2006
ABBA DIVA SLAMS BOCCELLI 18-Dec-2004
ABBA DIVA SLAMS GO FOR GOLD 17-Jan-2007

ABBA- DIVA DELIGHTS BUTTERFLY KIS!  30-Oct-2003

ABBA-DIVA CADENCES DOUBLE DELIGHTO05-Dec-2009

ABBA-DIVA FURYS WHISPERING HOPE  13-Dec-2008

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS AFTERNOON DELIGHT-Mar-2014

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS ANDREA 06-Nov-2011
ABBA-DIVA KISMETS PUCKERMAN 16-Nov-2012
ABBA-DIVA KISMETS SENTINEL 28-Oct-2010

Equine Registry

Sex
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Gelding

OffsplibiEKY FOUR SKIPPA GOLD DELIGHT (IMP USA) (2000)

Reg
6502
5790
7153
5185
9198
8480
11459
10272
10986

9676

Sire
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)

LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)

BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)

WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)

WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
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ABBA-DIVA SLAMMERS HOT PROPERT® WITTMAACKS LITTLE SKIPPER

SCOTT CREEK MONARCH CADENCE (IMWITSMAACKS LITTLE SKIPPER

Damsire

WITTMAACKS LITTLE SKIPPER

WITTMAACKS LITTLE SKIPPER

WITTMAACKS LITTLE SKIPPER

WITTMAACKS LITTLE SKIPPER

WITTMAACKS LITTLE SKIPPER

WITTMAACKS LITTLE SKIPPER

WITTMAACKS LITTLE SKIPPER

WITTMAACKS LITTLE SKIPPER
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